LED SOLAR LIGHTS
6W Solar LED Pathway And Street Light
• This street or courtyard LED light has an elegant integrated
   aluminum alloy design.
• This fixture does not require any wiring and is very easy to install
• This fixture is a motion light which will turn on for 1
    minute after sensing.
*Both the wall and pole mount are included.
FEATURES
14.75”
8.75”
2”
CE, ROHS, FCC, BV, BSCI, ISO
600-650 Lumens
GTS06W10W4AW
12V 4AH
6000K
18V 10W
Aluminum     6-8ft
7 hours by bright sunlight IP 65
14.75” x 8.75” x 2”
2 YearLUMENS
INSTALL HEIGHT
CERTIFICATION
SKU
SOLAR PANEL
MATERIAL
COLOR
SOLAR CHARGING TIME
WARRANTY
LI-ION BATTERY
SIZE
WATERPROOF
www.GreentekEnergySystems.com  (800) 748-1533
Lighting Mode
• Motion Light
140ºF
-22ºF